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JCI CREED

We believe:

That faith in God gives meaning and purpose to human life;

That the brotherhood of man transcends the sovereignty of nations;

That economic justice can best be won by free men through free enterprise;
That government should be of laws rather than of men;

That earth's great treasure lies in human personality;

And that service to humanity is the best work of life."

JCI Mission

To provide leadership development opportunities
that empower young people to create positive change.

JCI Vision

To be the foremost global network of young leaders.
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Message From President
Dear Jaycees and Jaycettes,

It is with immense joy and enthusiasm that I
welcome you to this year’s JC Sports Day! This
cherished tradition unites us in the spirit of
sportsmanship and friendship, and I am excited to
celebrate it with all of you.

Sports have a unique ability to bring people
together, transcending boundaries and fostering
unity among us. JC Sports Day serves as a
testament to this power, providing a platform for
friends to engage in friendly competition,
showcase their talents, and build lasting
connections.

As we gather on 1 May 2025, let us reflect on the
invaluable role sports play in promoting personal
growth, teamwork, and leadership. The JCI movement emphasises the importance of
developing well-rounded individuals who are not only focused on personal
achievements but also dedicated to making a positive impact in our communities.
Through sports, we embody the values of discipline, perseverance, and fair play—
qualities essential for excellence in all aspects of life.

Today is more than just a day of athletic competitions. It is a time for renewing old
friendships, forging new connections, and inspiring one another to reach new heights.
Let us leave behind the stresses of our daily lives and come together as one JCI family,
united by our passion for sports and our commitment to making a difference.

As we enjoy this special day, let us celebrate the power of sports to unite us, instill the
values of teamwork and fair play, and remind us that together, we can achieve great
things.

Thank you all again for joining this event, and I wish you all a truly remarkable JC
Sports Day!

Alvin Wong
2025 President
Junior Chamber International Island



Message From National President
Dear fellow Jaycees and Jayceettes,

It is with great excitement and pride that [ welcome
you all to JC Sports Day 2025! Today, we don’t just
gather for competition—we come together as one
JCI family to celebrate the values that define who
we are: teamwork, resilience, and leadership.

Sports have always been more than just a game.
They teach us to push our limits, to work together
towards a common goal, and to never give up even
when challenges arise. These lessons are the
foundation of leadership, and they remind us of the
power we have when we unite. This is what our
2025 theme, “We Are Leaders,” is all about.
Leadership isn’t something we do alone. It’s
something we achieve together, by inspiring and
supporting one another.

Today, as we step onto the field, let us bring the same energy, commitment and passion
we bring to our lives as JCI members. Let us compete fiercely but fairly, celebrate each
other’s victories, and cheer on every effort, big or small. JC Sports Day is not just about
winning; it’s about the connections we strengthen, the memories we create, and the
inspiration we draw from one another. This day reminds us that leadership is
everywhere—in the determination to cross the finish line, in the encouragement we give
a teammate, and in the resilience to keep going no matter what. Together, “We Are
Leaders,” not just in our communities but here on this field, where we inspire each other
to be our best.

A huge thank you to JCI Island for once again hosting this incredible event. Your
dedication and hard work bring us all together and make this day unforgettable.

Let’s make JC Sports Day 2025 a celebration of our spirit, our strength and our shared
leadership. Now, let’s get out there and show the world what it means to be a JCI leader!

Yours in JCI,

Senator Rafael Wong

2025 National President

Junior Chamber International Hong Kong, China



Message From National Assigned Executive Officer
Dear fellow Jaycees and Jayceettes,

On this special occasion of the 18th JC Sports Day, I
extend my warmest congratulations to JCI Island, the
organizing committee led by Chairman Anson Yiu and
President Alvin Wong, and all participating chapters
for upholding this cherished tradition of friendship and
healthy competition. For nearly two decades, this
exciting annual event has not only promoted physical
wellness but also strengthened the bonding within our
JCIHK family— a living example of our shared values
of leadership, fellowship, and service.

In light of Hong Kong hosting the 15th National
Games this year, we gather here on International
Workers’ Day light to remind ourselves of our own
commitment to elevating community engagement through events like today’s. Just as
athletes push their limits, so too do we JCI members strive for growth in our professions
and communities and lead others by example.

The JC Sports Day also holds personal significance between President Alvin Wong and
myself. Back in 2023, when I served as President of my mother chapter, JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes, with blood, sweat and tears, were lucky enough to win the overall
championship of the middle-sized chapter! After the event, the Then-Sports Day
Chairman showed great passion and dedication by personally delivering our
championship trophy to us. I was truly impressed by the thoughtful gesture. Guess who
was the Chairman? I am so happy to see him stepping up as President of JCI Island this
year not only leading all Islanders in reaching new heights, but also in passing on the
true legendary spirit of JCI Sports Day. Thank you, President Alvin!

To JCI Island, thank you for your unwavering commitment to this initiative over 18
years. To all athletes and volunteers, your enthusiasm fuels this event’s success.
Whether you compete or cheer, remember that today is about unity— breaking barriers,
building friendships, and championing the JCI spirit!

Let’s play hard and cheer even harder!
Senator Davina Wong

National Assigned Executive Officer
JCI Hong Kong, China



Message From Organising Committee Chairman

Dear Jaycees and Jaycettes,

Welcome to our JC Sports Day 2025! Today is
more than just a day of competition; it’s the first
event to celebrate the 75th Anniversary of JCI
Hong Kong China . Make me feel honoury to be
the Chairman of today's event.

As we gather today for the JC Sports Day, I want
to take a moment to reflect on the significance of
this event. JC Sports Day is not just a celebration
of athleticism; it is a celebration of teamwork,
dedication, and the spirit of fair competition.

Today, we witness the incredible talent and hard
work of our members. Each member has trained
tirelessly, demonstrating commitment to
themselves and perseverance. Regardless of the
outcomes, your efforts and sportsmanship are commendable and inspire us all.

Sports teach us invaluable lessons—discipline, resilience, and respect for one another.
As you compete today, remember that every race and every game is an opportunity to
grow, learn, and connect with your members.

I encourage everyone to cheer for our athletes, fostering an atmosphere of support and
camaraderie. Let us celebrate not only the victories but also the friendships and
memories created on this special day.

Thank you for being here and for your unwavering support. Let the games begin, and
wish JC Sports Day 2025 have a fruitful success!

Anson Yiu
Organising Committee Chairman
Junior Chamber International Island



The Organising Committee

Anson Yiu

2021 President 2019 President Project 2023 President Ivan Yim
Senator Senator Chairman Ewan Siu Supervising
Luis Yip Benjamin Lee Project Advisor Officer

Project Advisor Project Advisor
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Promotion Secretary
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Event rules And Regulations
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Sports Ground Floor Plan
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Schedule
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Event Records

HE PRI EE BV FriEone | Sy | Kgas
gk 100 0k 587 |Kendrick Yuen ShaTin 2018 | 00:13.39
&R 100 K 47 |Sammi Fung ShaTin 2019 | 00:16.37
100 >k 23 BAH 57 [Chong Yu VIP Li Lion Rock 2019 | 00:11.34
200 >k Z3BH&H 51 |Gilbert Tsang City 2011 | 00:25.61
400 oK 23 BASH B |Matthew Tse Apex 2017 | 00:55.29
800 >t /\FHsH B |Matthew Tse Apex 2017 | 02:16.62
1500 2K Z\BA4H B |Man Kin Ken Choy East Kowloon |[2019 | 04:55.66
3000 >k \BH4H B+ |Nelson Chan Queensway 2023 | 10:47.62
B A\BI4HE B 7 |Robin Kong Harbour 2019 | 1.653K
HeE \B4H 57 [Robin Kong Harbour 2019 | 572K
HESLER /\BH4AH B+ [Marcus Wong Harbour 2023 | 11.67 K
100 & /\BASHE % |Sze Wai Ling ShaTin 2024 | 00:13.56
200 > \EBI4H 2+ |Zico Sit Victoria 2024 | 00:31.26
400 K A BA4H 27 [Vivian Luk HK Jayceettes | 2024 | 01:14.70
800 > Z\FH4H -7 [Carmen Chiang East Kowloon | 2024 | 03:01.28
1500 > Z\Fi4H 21-F [Ching Man Carmen Chiang East Kowloon |2023 | 05:57.00
3000 >k A\BA4H 77 |Ching Man Carmen Chiang East Kowloon | 2023 | 12:36.19
BkE AFgH F- |Zico Sit Victoria 2024 1.202%
Bk \FsH 2 |Sze Wai Ling Sha Tin 2024 | 4.793%
HESNER /\Br4H 4 |Erica Chan Tsuen Wan 2024 | 9.303K
100 >¢ &40 B |Colwin Tham Victoria 2023 | 00:12.98
200 > B&5EAH B F- [Vincent Lam JCl Harbour 2024 | 00:31.21
400 >f &%E4H B |Kevin Lee City 2023 | 01:05.66
800 >f E&5EAH B2 |Frankie Cheung JCl Harbour 2024 | 02:38.22
1500 f &5E4H B2 |Man Kin Ken Choy East Kowloon | 2023 | 04:56.01
3000 >k EZEAH B |Man Kin Ken Choy East Kowloon |[2023 | 10:31.69
ks EEal B3~ |EricSiu JCl Harbour 2024 | 14K
BhiE EFE 7 |Wallace Yuen Peninsula 2018 | 4.60:
HESISER B4R 4H B+ |Anthony Cheng East Kowloon 2016 | 9.743f
100 K & %40 %+ |Connie Woo Victoria 2016 | 00:18.24
200 >f &5E4H % |Alvina Chan JCl Peninsula | 2024 | 00:47.56
400 >k B4 7+ |Connie Woo Victoria 2023 | 01:44.88
800 oK EPRAH 4 F |So Hiu Ling JCl Peninsula | 2024 | 03:37.06
1500 > &Z5E4H 7+ |Clara Chan Victoria 2017 | 09:07.35
3000 Sk &4 7+ |Donna Lau Kowloon 2024 | 15:27.47
Bhie B 275 [N/A N/A N/A N/A
Bkig &5 -F [Jean Yip HK Jayceettes | 2023 | 2.783F
HESi Bk E7R4HE 717 [Pauline River Peninsula 2019 | 6.57 7K
4 X100 2k #0y 5T [Apex Apex 2017 | 00:52.59
4 X100 2K B2 4 |Victoria Victoria 2023 | 01:01.08
JEA 4X 100 5Kk B2 JE4 |Victoria Victoria 2023 | 00:55.65
4 X 400 >k %S B |Harbour Harbour 2018 | 04:30.38
4 X 400 >k B8 53 4 F- |Sha Tin ShaTin 2023 | 05:17.79
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Statistics

Number of participants

Female
Male
Total

Number of participating events

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior

104
151
255



Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Mixed

Male
Female
Mixed

Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

311
224
36



List of Athletes

Bib No Given Family = Gender Class Chapter
Name Name
F001 Jay Lee Female  Open JCI Victoria
F002 Dara Sum Female  Open JCI Victoria
F003 Cadee Chak Female  Open JCI Victoria
F004 Celeste Chung Female  Open JCI Victoria
F005 Kelsie Ko Female  Open JCI Victoria
F006 Lara Lee Female  Open JCI Victoria
F007 Boy Leung Female  Senior JCI Victoria
F008 Stella Li Female  Open JCI Victoria
F009 Aggie Poon Female  Open JCI Victoria
MO001 August Chan Male Open JCI Victoria
MO002 Marcus Chui Male Open JCI Victoria
MO003 Felix Hau Male Open JCI Victoria
MO004 Bojai Kong Male Open JCI Victoria
MO005 Evan Lau Male Open JCI Victoria
MO006 Vincent Li Male Open JCI Victoria
MO007 Charles Lo Male Open JCI Victoria
MO008 Wallace Sham Male Open JCI Victoria
MO009 Colwin Tham Male Senior JCI Victoria
MO010 Michael Lau Male Open JCI Kowloon
F010 Lucy Lau Female  Open JCI Kowloon
FO011 Winky So Female  Open JCI Kowloon
MO011 Wayne Lai Male Open JCI Kowloon
MO012 Brian Lam Male Open JCI Kowloon
MO013 Kb Lee Male Open JCI Kowloon
MO014 Justin Wong Male Senior JCI Kowloon
Pres! Alvin Wong Male Open JCI Island
MO015 Barry Yui Ming Cheung  Male Open JCI Island
MO016 Kim Lee Male Senior JCI Island
MO017 Parco Wu Male Senior JCI Island
MO018 Vincent Yeung Male Open JCI Island
PA1012 Luis Yip Male Open JCI Island
F012 Alyse Chu Female  Open JCI Peninsula
F013 Jenny Fong Female  Open JCI Peninsula

19



Bib No

F014
F015
F016
F017
F018
F019
F020
F021
F022
F023
F024
F025
F026
F027
F028
F029
F030
FO31
F032
F033
F034
F035
F036
F037
F038
F039
MO019
M020
MO021
M022
M023
M024
M025
M026
MO027

Given
Name
Alvina

Astrid
Julia
Wing Yue
Eva
Karen
Anette

Ka Yan
Miranda
Kiska Ka Yee
Amy
Gabriella
Phoebe
Ada
Carmen
Candice

Amy Mei Kwan

Genie
Katrina
Katrina
Priscilla
Janette
Kelen
Wing
Emma
Katrina
Fung
Jonathan
Sam
Leslie
Matthew
Chihwei
Cyrus
Daniel
Stanford

Family
Name
Chan

Chan
Cheung
Cheung
Chiu
Chow
Chu
Chu
Chung
Chung
Ho
Kam
Kam
Koo
Lah
Lai
Lai
Ng
Ng
Tang
Tso
Wan
Wen
Wong
Yiu
Yuen
Chan
Chan
Chan
Ching
Ho
Hsu
Koo
Kwan
Lai
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Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Class

Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Senior

Chapter

JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula



Bib No

MO028
M029
MO030
MO031
MO032
M033
MO034
MO035
MO036
MO037
MO038
MO039
MO040
M041
MO042
M043
MO044
M045
M046
F040

F041

F042

F043

F044

F045

F046

F047

F048

Given
Name
Charles

Hector
Kenneth

Jerry

Larry Wai Lun
William

Chris

Stephen

Edward Tak Wai
James Tin Wing

Freddy
Howard
Gene
Dave
Freddy
lvan
Wing Him
Nelson
Wallace
Rycho

Y ukki
Mia
Tegrisco
Agnes
Coke
Elaine
Cooper

Micky

Family
Name
Lau

Law
Lee
Leung
Lo
Luk
Ng
Ng
Ng
Pak
Shiu
Sze
Tang
Tsai
Tsang
Wan
Wan
Yao
Yuen
Cheuk

Wong
Chiu
Chow
Fong
Ho

Ho

Lau

21

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Class

Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Senior
Senior
Open
Senior
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open

Open

Chapter

JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula
JCI Peninsula

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes
JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes



Bib No

F049

F050

F051

F052

F053

F054

NAEO

F055

F056

FO057

MO047
F058
F059
F060
F061
MO048
MO049
MO050
MO051
MO052
F062
F063
F064
F065
F066
F067
F068
F069

Given
Name
Sharon
Cherry
Vivian
Flora
Sherman
Rebecca
Davina
Tiffany
Helen Hoi Ting

Audrey

Huey Ho Yin
Sarah Sing Wa
Faye Toi Shing
Cici Sin Tung

Yanese Yuen Sum

Bill Tak Piu

Francis Fong Wai

Tim Chun Yiu
Chi Wah
Hob

Dorothy Chung Yin

Creami
Pat
Cherry
May
Fiona
Patricia
Mandy

Family
Name
Lau

Lok
Luk
Ng
Ng
Seto
Wong
Yam
Yau
Yip
Shum

Sin
Tsoi
Tse
Chong
Leung
Ting
Ko
Lau
Chan
Chu
Kam
Ko
Kwan
Lam
Loo
Wen
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Chapter

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Hong Kong
Jayceettes

JCI Lion Rock
JCI Lion Rock
JCI Lion Rock
JCI Lion Rock
JCI Lion Rock
JCI Lion Rock
JCI Lion Rock
JCI Lion Rock
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour
JCI Harbour

JCI Harbour



Bib No Given Family = Gender Class Chapter

Name Name
F070 Alva Yang Female  Open JCI Harbour
MO053 William Chan Male Open JCI Harbour
MO054 Alfred Fan Male Open JCI Harbour
MO055 Ryan Fok Male Open JCI Harbour
MO056 Zachary Fok Male Open JCI Harbour
MO057 Vincent Ho Male Open JCI Harbour
MO058 Eric Lam Male Open JCI Harbour
MO059 Jason Lam Male Open JCI Harbour
MO060 Jimmy Cho Kei Lam Male Senior JCI Harbour
MO061 Henry Law Male Open JCI Harbour
MO062 Wilcox Leung Male Senior JCI Harbour
MO063 Paul Man Male Open JCI Harbour
MO064 Eric Siu Male Senior JCI Harbour
MO065 Marcus Ming Ming Wong Male Open JCI Harbour
MO066 Jacky Wong Male Open JCI Yuen Long
M146 Bon Tang Male Open JCI Yuen Long
M147 Victor Yu Male Open JCI Yuen Long
M148 Tom Chan Male Open JCI Yuen Long
FO71 Michelle Yu Female  Open JCI Tai Ping Shan
MO067 Samson Chan Long Chio Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan
MO068 Luis Kwun Long Chun Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan
MO069 Chin Lok Lai Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan
MO070 Alex Yu Ting Wong Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan
F072 Jenny Leung Female  Open JCI Bauhinia
F073 Catherine Chan Female  Open JCI Bauhinia
FO74 Mabel Lee Female  Open JCI Bauhinia
FO75 Oli Wong Female  Open JCI Bauhinia
MO071 Bosco Li Male Open JCI Dragon
MO072 Sam Cheung  Male Open JCI Dragon
MO073 Clarence Hui Male Open JCI Dragon
MO074 Ugo Lai Male Open JCI Dragon
MO075 Bobby Lam Male Open JCI Dragon
MO076 Chuo Nan Erichard Wu Male Open JCI Dragon
MO077 Chris Chan Male Open JCI East Kowloon
MO078 Ryan Kuo Male Open JCI East Kowloon
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Bib No

FO76
FO77
FO78
MO079
MO080
Mo081
M082
MO083
M084
MO085
M086
2025NP
MO087
M088
MO089
MO090
MO091
M092
M093
M094
M095
MO096
MO097
MO098
MO099
M100
M101
M102
M103
M104
M105
M106
M107
M108
M109

Given
Name
Carmen

Eva
Tina
Kenny
Anthony
Kant
Ken
Roy
Sing
Cyrus
Pong
Rafael
Albert
Dicky
Marcus
Teddy
Henry
Trevor
Oscar
Blackpig
Winston
Gary
Kevin
Water
Stanley
Sammy
Oscar
Enoch
Gilbert
Andy
Gary
Karl
Oscar
Peter
Coeus

Family
Name
Chiang
Leung
Wong
Chan
Cheng
Chong
Choy
Kuo
Leung
Hui
Tong
Wong
Chan
Chan
Chan
Chan
Cheung
Cheung

Lai
Law
Lee
Lee
Leung
Lui
Luk
Mak
Sum
Tsang
Tsui
Wong
Wong
Wong
Wong
Leung
24

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Class

Open
Senior
Open
Open
Senior
Senior
Senior
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Senior
Open

Chapter

JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI East Kowloon
JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI City

JCI Queensway



Bib No

FO79

M110
M111
M112
M113
M114
M115
M116
M117
M118
M119
M120
F080

M121
F081

F082

F083

F084

F085

F086

F087

F088

M122
M123
M124
M125
M126
M127
M128
M129
M130
M131
M132
M133
M134

Given
Name
Agnes
Allen
Dickson
Jimmy
Victor
Raymond
Kenneth
Tim

Roy
Kevin
Vincent
Justin
Elaine
Randy
Elaine
Shirley
Yen
Yannes
Yannes
Claire
Yuki
Stephanie
Gabriel
Gary
Samuel
Anson
Benny
Markson
Sam
Kendrick
Steven
David
Calvin
lan

Jerry

Family
Name
Cheung

Po
Kwok
Yiu
Choi
Lai
Law
Leu
Yip
Chu
Pang
Shum
Tang
Lee
Kam
Tsang
Wang
Wong
Yam
Yu
Yu
Zang
Chan
Chan
Chen
Cheung
Ho
Mai
Sum
Yuen
Chow
Chan
Chung
Wan
Wong
25

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Class

Senior
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Chapter

JCI Queensway
JCI Queensway
JCI North District
JCI North District
JCI North District
JCI North District
JCI North District
JCI North District
JCI North District
JCI Ocean

JCI Ocean

JCI Ocean

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Apex

JCI Apex

JCI Apex

JCI Apex

JCI Apex



Bib No

F089
F090
F091
F092
F093
F094
F095
F096
F097
M135
F098
F099
M136
M137
M138
M139
M140
M141
M142
F100
F101
F102
F103
M143
M144
M145

Given
Name
Ecquinne
Mango
Annie
Gavin
Winnie
Shirley
Kimmy
Waynes
Tracy
Francis
Carmen
Stefani
Marco
Michael
Mong Kwong
Gilbert
Mike
Calvin
James
Kiki
Kathy
Venus
Amy
Eric
Andy
David

Famil

y

Name

Yu
Chiu
Chui
Lam
Lee
Li

Lo
Seto
Wong
Kwan
Choi
Ngo
But
Chiu
Hon
Sun
Yiu
Yuen
Li
Chan
Choi
Ho

Li
Chew
Fong
Wong
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Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male

Class

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Senior
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Chapter

JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI City Lady
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Tsuen Wan
JCI Lantau

JCI Lantau

JCI Lantau

JCI Lantau

JCI Lantau

JCI Lantau

JCI Lantau

JCI Lantau



Invitation Relay

We would like to extend our heartfelt thanks to all the parties below who have
participated the invitation relay of JC Sports Day 2025.
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List of Athletes by Events

Event Number 1

Event 800M Final
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 9:00
n Bib No. n Given Name n Gender n Class n “hapter
1 Fo4 Celeste Chung Female Open ICT Victoria
2 F023 KiskaKa Yee Chung Female Open ICI Peninsula
3 F030 Amy Mei Kwan Lai Female Open ICI Peninsula
4 F044 Agnes Fong Female Open IJCI Hong Kong Jayceettes
3 F072 Jenny Leung Female Open ICI Bauhinia
6 F0T6 Cammen Chiang Female Open ICIEast Kowloon
7 F081 Elaine Kam Female Open ICI Sha Tin
3 F083 Yannes Yam Female Open JCT Sha Tin
9 F086 Claire Yu Female Open ICI Sha Tin
10 F092 Gavin Lam Female Open ICI City Lady
11 F102 Venus Ho Female Open JCI Lantau N

Event Number 2

Event 800M Final
Gender Female
Class Senior
Time 200
n Bib No. n Given Name n Gender n Class n Chapter

1 F046 Elaine Ho Female Senior JC1 Hong Kong Jayceettes "
Event Number 3
Event 300M Final
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 200

n Bib No. n Given Name n Gender n Class n Chapter

1 MO07 Charles Lo Male Open ICT Victoria

2 MO13 Kb Lee Male Open JCT Kowloon

3 M041 Dave Tsai Male Open JCI Peninsula

4 M087 Atbert Chan Male Open ICI City

5 Mo092 Trevor Cheung Male Open ICI City

6 M09S Water Leung Male Open JCI City

7 M106 Karl Wong Male Open ICI City

8 M119 Vincent Pang Male Open JCI QOcean a

Event Number 4

Event 800M Final

Gender Male

Class Senior

Time 9:00

n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class

1 MO022 Leslie Ching Male Senior ICI Peninsula
2 MO030 Kenneth Lee Male Senior ICI Peninsula
3 Mo30 Tim Chun Yiu Ting Male Senior JCILion Rock
4 M09s Gary Lee Male Senior ICI City
3 M105 Gary Wong Male Senior ICI City
6 MI108 Peter Wong Male Senior JCI City a
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Event Number 5A

Event 200M Qualifying
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 913
H Bib No. H Given Name n Gender H Class H Chapter
1 F013 Jenny Fong Female Open JCT Peninsula
2 F023 Gabriella Kam Female Open JCI Peninsula
3 F032 Katrina Ng Female Open ICI Peninsula
4 F041 Vukdad Wong Female Open ICIHong Kong Jayceettes
3 F43 Tegrisco Chow Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes .

Event Number 3B

Event 200M Qualifying

Gender Female

Class Open

Time 913

- Bib No. ﬂ Given Name n Gender ﬂ Class n Chapter

1 FO45 Coke Ho Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes
2 FO30 Cherry Lok Female Open IJCIHong Kong Jayceettes
3 FO34 Rebecca Seto Female Open JCIHong Kong Jayceettes
4 F061 Yanese Yuen Sum Tse Female Open ICILion Rock
5 FO32 Stenhanie Zang Female Oven ICI Sha Tin

Event Number 6

Event 200M Final
Gender Female
Class Senior
Time 13
n Bib No. n Given Name n Chapter
1 F014 Alvina Chan Female Senior  JCIPeninsula
2 F028 Carmen Lah Female Senior JCI Peninsula a

Event Number TA

Event 200M Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 913
n Bib No. n Given Name Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 MO003 Felix Hau Male Open ICI Victoria
2 Mo007 Charles Lo Male Open ICT Victoria
3 Moos Wallace Sham Male Open ICI Victoria
4 Mo15 Barry Yui Ming Cheung Male Open ICI Island
3 Mo24 Chihwei Hsu Male Open JCI Peninsula

Event Number B

Event 200M Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 915
- Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 MO034 Chiis Ng Male Open ICI Peninsula
2 M036 Edward Tak Wai Ng MMale Open ICI Peninsula
3 Mo49 Francis Fong Wai Leung Male Open JCILion Rock
4 Mo036 Zachary Fok Male Open ICI Hatbour
3 MO75 Bobby Lam Male Open JCI Drazon 4
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Event Number ic
Event 200M Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 915
- Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name - Gender n Class n Chapter
1 MOB6 Pong Tong Male Open ICI City
2 M0%4 Blackpig Lai Male Open ICI City
3 MI126 Benny Ho Male Open ICI Sha Tin
4 M133 Ian Wan Male Open JCT Apex
3 Mi43 Eric Chew Male Open JCI Lantau
Event Number 3
Event 200M Final
Gender Male
Class Senior
Time 13
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender - Class n Chapter
1 MO026 Daniel Kwan Male Senior ICI Peninsula
2 Mos0 Jimmy Cho Kei Lam Male Senior JCT Harbour
3 M097 Kevin Lee Male Senior ICI City
4 M103 (Gilbert Tsang Male Senior JCT City
5 Mi14 Raymond Lai Male Senior JCT North District
6 M123 Gary Chan Male Senior ICI Sha Tin
Event Number 9
Event 400M Final
Gender Female
Class Open
Time &30
n Bib No. n Given Name - Family Name n Gender n Class - Chapter
1 F020 Anette Chu Female Open JCT Peninsula
2 F033 Katrina Tang Female Open JCI Peninsula
3 F044 Agnes Fong Female Open JCTHong Kong Jayceettes
4 F081 Elaine Kam Female Open JCI Sha Tin
3 F083 Yannes Yam Female Open JCI Sha Tin
6 F098 Carmen Choi Female Open JCI Tsuen Wan
7 F103 Amy Li Female Open JCILantau
Event Number 10
Event 400M Final
Gender Female
Class Senior
Time 9:30
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 Fol6 Julia Cheung Female Senior JCI Peninsula
Event Number 11A
Event 400M Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 9:30
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 MO003 Felix Hau Male Open ICI Victoria
2 M004 Bojai Kong Male Open JCT Victoria
3 MO023 Matthew Ho Male Open JCI Peninsula
4 MO028 Chatles Lau Male Open JCI Peninsula
3 Mo032 Larry Wai Lun Lo Male Open ICI Peninsula
6 M063 Paul Man Male Open ICI Harbour
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Event Number 11B

Event 400M Qualifying
Gender Male

Class Open

Time 9:30

n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter

1 MO73 Clarence Hui Male Open ICI Dragon

2 Mo87 Albert Chan Male Open ICI City

3 Mi101 Oscar Mak Male Open ICI City

4 M110 Allen Po Male Open JCT Queensway

3 M113 Victor Choi Male Open JCTI North District

6 M127 Markson Mai Male Open ICI Sha Tin

7 M129 Kendrick Yuen Male Open ICI Sha Tin =

Event Number 12

Event 400M Final
Gender Meale
Class Senior
Time 9:30
- Bib No. n Given Name n Gender n Class - Chapter
1 MO026 Daniel Kwan Male Senior JCT Peninsula
2 MO033 Stephen Ng Male Senior JCT Peninsula
3 MI103 Gary Wong Male Senior ICI City
4 M108 Peter Wong Male Senior JCI City
3 M7 Roy Yip Male Senior JCT North District
6 M123 Garv Chan Male Senior JCI Sha Tin .

Event Number 13A

Event 100M Qualifying
Gender Female

Class Open

Time 10:00

B it No. B Given Name

1 FO09 Aggie Poon Female Open ICT Victoria

2 Fo1l Winlky So Female Open JCIKowloon

3 FO19 Karen Chow Female Open JCI Peninsula

4 FO30 Amy Mei Kwan Lai Female Open JCI Peninsula

5 F039 Katrina Yuen Female Open JCI Peninsula

6 F043 Tegrisco Chow Female Open JCIHong Kong Jayceettes

T F47 Cooper Ip Female Open JCIHong Kong Javceettes .

Event Number 13E

Event 1000 Qualifying
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 10:00
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender - Class n Chapter
1 F49 Sharon Lau Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes
2 FO34 Bebecca Seto Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes
3 F057 Audrey Yip Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes
4 F059 Faye Toi Shing Sin Female Open ICI Lion Rock
3 F067 Fiona Lam Female Open ICI Harbour
6 F068 Patricia Loo Female Open JCI Harbour
7 F082 Shirley Tsang Female Open JCI Sha Tin N
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Event Number 13C

Event 100M Qualifying
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 10:00
n EBib No. n Given Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 F083 Yen Wang Female Open JCI Sha Tin
2 F087 Yukd Tu Female Open JCI Sha Tin
3 FO39 Ecquinne Tu Female Open JCI City Lady
4 F093 Winnie Lee Female Open JCI City Lady
5 F093 Kimmy Lo Female Open JCI City Lady
4§ F100 Eiki Chan Female Open JCI Lantau
T F103 Amy Li Female Open JCI Lantau a

Event Number 14

Event 1000 Final
Gender Female
Class Senior
Time 10:00
H Bib No. n Given Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 Fo14 Alvina Chan Female Senior JCI Peninsula
2 F028 Carmen Lah Female Senior JCI Peninsula
3 F035 Janette Wan Female Senior JCI Peninsula
4 FO60 Cici Sin Tung Tsoi Female Senior JCILion Rock
5 FO77 Eva Leung Female Senior JCIEast Kowloon "

Event Number 154

Event 100M Qualifying

Gender Male

Class Open

Time 10:00

n Bib No. n Given Name n Gender n Class

1 MO01 August Chan Male Open ICT Victoria
2 MO0 Bojai Kong Male Open JCT Victoria
3 MO12 Brian Lam Male Open ICI Kowloon
4 MO15 Barry Yui Ming Cheung Male Open ICT Island
5 Mo19 Fung Chan Male Open ICI Peninsula
6 MO023 Cyrus Koo Male Open JCI Peninsula "

Event Number 15B

Event 1000 Qualifying

Gender Male

Class Open

Time 10:00

n Bib No. - Given Name n Family Name n Gender - Class n Chapter

1 M038 Freddy Shin Male Open ICI Peninsula
2 M7 Huey Ho Yin Shum Male Open ICI Lion Rock
3 Mdo Francis Fong Wai Leung Male Open ICI Lion Rock
4 MO31 Chi Wah Ko Male Open JCI Harbour
3 MO0s4 Alfred Fan Male Open JCT Harbour
6 MO036 Zachary Fok Male Open JCT Harbour J
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Event Number 15C

Event 1000 Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:00
n EBib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class - Chapter
1 MO57 Vincent Ho Male Open ICI Harbour
2 M147 Victor Tu Male Open JCI Yuen Long
3 MO073 Clarence Hui Male Open JCI Dragon
4 MO0T73 Eobby Lam Male Open ICI Dragon
5 MOT6 Chuo Nan Erichard Wu Male Open ICI Dragon
6 MO077 Chris Chan Male Open JCI East Kowloon a
Event Number 15D
Event 100M Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:00
n Bib No. n Given Name - Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 MOT8 Ryan Kuo Male Open JCIEast Kowloon
2 MO83 Roy Kuo Male Open JCTEast Kowloon
3 MOS0 Teddy Chan Male Open ICI City
4 MO%4 Blackpig Lai Male Open ICI City
3 M102 Enoch Sum Male Open JCI City
6 M106 Karl Wong Male Open ICI City a4
Event Number 15D
Event 100M Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:00
n Bib No. n Given Name - Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 MOT8 Ryan Kuo Male Open JCIEast Kowloon
2 MO83 Roy Kuo Male Open JCTEast Kowloon
3 MOS0 Teddy Chan Male Open ICI City
4 MO%4 Blackpig Lai Male Open ICI City
3 M102 Enoch Sum Male Open JCI City
6 M106 Karl Wong Male Open ICI City a4
Event Number 15E
Event 1000 Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:00
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 M107 Oscar Wong Male Open JCICity
2 M109 Coeus Leung Male Open JCT Queensway
3 MI113 Victor Choi Male Open JCT North District
4 MI113 Kenneth Law Male Open JCT North District
3 Mi21 Randy Lee Male Open JCI Sha Tin
6 M122 Gabriel Chan Male Open JCI Sha Tin a
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Event Number 15F

Event 1000 Qualifying
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:00
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender - Class n Chapter
1 M128 Sam Sum Male Open ICI 8ha Tin
2 M130 Steven Chow Male Open JCT Apex
3 MI132 Calvin Chung Male Open ICT Apex
4 MI133 Ian Wan Male Open JCTL Apex
3 M136 Marco But Male Open JCI Tsuen Wan
6 M138 Mong Kwong Hon Male Open JCI Tsuen Wan 2

Event Number 16

Event 100M Final
Gender Male
Class Senior
Time 10:00
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 Mo16 Kim Lee Male Senior  JCIIsland
2 MO020 Jonathan Chan Male Senior JCI Peninsula
3 M0D44 Wing Him Wan Male Senior ICI Peninsula
4 MOB1 Kant Chong Male Sendor IJCIEast Kowloon
5 MO83 Cyrus Hui Male Senior  JCI City
6 M097 Kevin Lee Male Senior ICT City
7 M103 Gilbert Tsang Male Senior _ JCI City a

Event Number 17A

Event President Club
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 10:30
B eibNo. B Given Name B Family Name
1 FoO1 Jay Lee Female Open ICT Victoria
2 F013 Jenny Fong Female Open JCT Peninsula
3 F040 Eycho Cheuk Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes
4 FO71 Michelle Yu Female Open JCI Tai Ping Shan
3 FO72 Tenny Leung Female Open IC1 Bauhinia
& FO8% Ecquinne Tu Female Open JCI City Lady 2

Event Number 17B

Event President Club
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 10:30
- Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class
1 F002 Dara Sum Female Open JCI Victoria
2 F012 Alyse Chu Female Open JCT Peninsula
3 Fo41 Yuldd Wong Female Open JCT Hong Kong Jayceettes
4 FO80 Elaine Tang Female Open JCI Sha Tin "
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Event Number 18A

Event President Club
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:30
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 2025NP Rafael Wong Male Open ICI City
2 MO10 Michael Lau Male Open ICI Kowloon
3 Pres! Alvin Wong Male Open ICI Island
4 M047 Huey Ho Yin Shum Male Open JCI Lion Rock
3 MO51 Chi Wah Ko Male Open ICI Harbour
& MO066 Jacky Wong Male Open JCI YuenLong
7 MOTL Bosco Li Male Open ICI Dragon
3 MOTS Ryan Kuo Male Open JCI East Kowloon 3

Event Number 18B

Event President Club
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:30
n EBib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 MO86 Pong Tong Male Open ICI City
2 M109 Coeus Leung Male Open JCT Queensway
3 M1 Dickson Kwok Male Open JCT North District
4 M118 Kevin Chu Male Open JCT Ocean
3 Mi121 Eandy Lee Male Open JCI Sha Tin
6 M130 Steven Chow Male Open JCT Apex
7 M135 Francis Kwan Male Open JCT Tsuen Wan
3 Mi142 James Li Male Open JCI Lantau "

Event Number 18C

Event President Club
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 10:30
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class Chapter
1 Mo052 Hob Lau Male Open JCT Harbour
2 Ml4s Bon Tang Male Open JCT Yuen Long
3 MO77 Chris Chan Male Open JCI East Kowloon
4 MOg35 Cyrus Hui Male Senior JCI City
3 M112 Jimmy Yiu Male Senior _ JCI North District "

Event Number 194

Event 4 100 M Final
Gender Female
Class N/A
Time 11:30
n Bib No. Given Name Family Name Gender Class n Chapter
1 F030 Amy Mei Kwan Lai Female Open ICI Peninsula 1
2 F033 Katrina Tang Female Open ICI Peninsula 1
3 FO33 Janette Wan Female Senior ICI Peninsula 1
4 FO39 Katrina Yuen Female Open JCI Peninsula 1
5 FO16 Julia Cheung Female Senior JCI Peninsula 2
6 F023 Gabriella Kam Female Open ICI Peninsula 2
7 F026 Phoebe Kam Female Open ICI Peninsula 2
8 F032 Katrina Ng Female Open ICI Peninsula 2
9 Fi41 Yukki Wong Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes 3
10 F045 Coke Ho Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes 3
11 FO48 Miclky Lau Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes 3
12 F033 Sherman Ng Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes 3
13 F043 Tegrisco Chow Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes 4
14 FO355 Tiffany Yam Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes 4
15 FO36 Helen Hoi Ting Yau Female Open IJCI Hong Kong Jayceettes 4
16 FO37 Audrey Yip Female Open JCI Hongz Kong Javceettes 4
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Event Number 19B

Event 4 X 100 M Final
Gender Female
Class NA
Time 11:30
[-|
ICI Lion Rock 5
Faye Toi Shing Female Open JCI Lion Rock 5
Cici Sin Tung Female Semior  JCILion Rock 5
Yanese Yuen Sum Female Open ICI Lion Rock 5
Jenny Female Open ICI Bauhiria 6
Catherine Female Open JCI Bauhinia 6
Mabel Female Open JCI Bauhiria 3]
Female Open JCI Bauhinia 6
Female Open ICI Sha Tin 7
Female Open JCI Sha Tin 7
Female Open ICI Sha Tin 7
Stephanie Female Open JCI Sha Tin 7
Annie Female Open ICI City Lady 8
Shirley Female Open ICI City Lady 2}
Kimmy Female Open ICI City Lady 8
Tracy Won: Female Senior JCI Citw Ladw B
Event Number 20A
Event 4 X 100 M Final
Gender Male
Class N/A
Time 11:30
[-]
1 M001 August Chan Male ICI Victoria 1
2 ©M002 Marcus Chui Male Open JCT Victoria 1
3 MO004 Bojai Kong Male Open JCT Victoria 1
4 M007 Charles Lo Male Open JCT Victoria 1
5 Mo028 Charles Lau Male Open ICI Peninsula 2
6 MO031 Jerry Leung Male Open JCT Peninsula 2
T MO33 Stephen Ng Male Senior JCT Peninsula 2
§ M43 Nelson Yao Male Open ICI Peninsula 2
9 M023 Cyrus Koo Male Open ICI Peninsula 3
10 M026 Daniel Ewan Male Senior ICI Peninsula 3
11 MO036 Edward Tak Wai Ng Male Open ICI Peninsula 3
12 M037 James Tin Wing Pak Male Senior ICI Peninsula 3
13 M047 Huey Ho Yin Shum Male Open JCILion Rack 4
14 M048 Bill Tak Piu Chong Male Open JCILion Rock 4
15 Mo Francis Fong Wai Leung Male Open ICILion Rock 4
16 MO30 Tim Chun Yiu Ting Male Senior ICILion Rock 4
17 Mo067 Samson Chan Long Chio Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan 5
13 M0468 Luis Kwun Long Chun Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan 5
19 M069 Chin Lok Lai Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan 5
20 MO70 Alex Yu Ting Wong Male Open JCI Tai Ping Shan 5
21 Mo72 Sam Cheung Male Open ICI Dragon 6
22 MO73 Clarence Hui Male Open ICIDragon 6
23 MO074 Ugo Lai Male Open ICIDragon 6
24 M073 Bobby Lam Male Open JCIDragon [
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Event Number 20B

Event 47X 100 M Final
Gender Male

Class N/A

Time 11:30

7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
B
10 M088 Dicky Chan Male Open ICI City k]
11 Mo92 Trevor Cheung Male Open ICI City B
12 M09 Water Leung Male Open ICI City 9
13 M111 Dickson Kwok Male Open JCI North District 10
14 M112 Jimmy Tiu Male Senior JCI North District 10
15 M113 Kenneth Law Male Open JCI North District 10
16 Mi16 Tim Leu Male Open JCI North District 10
17 Mi21 Randy Lee Male Open JCI Sha Tin 11
18 M126 Benny Ho Male Open ICI Sha Tin 11
19 M128 Sam Sum Male Open ICI Sha Tin 11
20 M129 Kendrick Yuen Male Open JCI Sha Tin 11
21 M136 Marco But Male Open ICI Tsuen Wan 12
22 M137 Michael Chiu Male Open JCI Tsuen Wan 12
23 M140 Mike Tin Male Open JCI Tsuen Wan 12
24 M1l Calvin Yuen Male Open JCT Tsuen Wan 1%
Event Number 21
Event 3000M Final
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 12:00
n Bib No. - Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 F032 Katrina Ng Female Open JCI Peninsula
2 FO51 Vivian Luk Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes
3 F062 Dorothy Chung Yin Chan Female Open JCI Harbour
4 FO70 Alva Yang Female Open JCT Harbour
5 FO73 Catherine Chan Female Open JCI Bauhinia
6 FO76 Carmen Chiang Female Open JCI East Kowloon
7 FO36 Claire Yu Female Open JCT Sha Tin
3 F102 Venus Ho Female Open JCI Lantau a

Event Number 2

Event 3000M Final
Gender Female
Class Sendor
Time 12:00
H Bib No. n Given Name - Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 F016 Julia Cheung Female Senior JCI Peninsula
2 F022 Miranda Chung Female Senior JCI Peninsula
3 FO79 Agnes Cheung Female Senior JCI Queensway
4 F097 Tracy Wong Female Senior JCI City Lady 4
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Event Number 23

Event 3000M Final
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 12:00

B eibNo. B Given Name B Fanity Name
1 MO005 Evan Lau JCT Victoria
2 MO06 Vincent Li ICI Victoria
3 MO029 Hector Law JCI Peninsula
4 M43 Nelson Yao JCT Peninsula
5 MO055 Eyan Fok JCT Harbour
6 MOT2 Sam Cheung Male Open JCI Dragon
7 MOS0 Teddy Chan Male Open JCI City
3 M091 Henry Cheung Male Open JCI City
9 M100 Sammy Luk Male Open JCI City
10 M101 Oscar Mak Male Open ICI City
11 M107 Oscar Wong Male Open ICI City
12 M1135 Kenneth Law Male Open JCT North District
13 M131 David Chan Male Open JCT Apex
14 M134 Jerry Wong Male Open JCT Apex
15 Mi142 James Li Male Open JCI Lantau
16 M145 David Wong Male Open ICI Lantau a

Event Number 24

Event 3000M Final
Gender Male
Class Senior
Time 12:00
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender - Class n Chapter
1 MO14 Justin Wong Male Senior JCT Kowloon
2 MO17 Parco Wu Male Senior JCI Island
3 M027 Stanford Lai Male Senior  JCIPeninsula
4 M40 Gene Tang Male Senior JCI Peninsula
5 Mo42 Freddy Tsang Male Senior JCT Peninsula
6 MO0 Tim Chun Yiu Ting Male Senior JCI Lion Rock
7 MO82 Ken Choy Male Senior JCIEast Kowloon
3 MO%6 Gary Lee Male Senior JCI City
9 M09 Stanley Lui Male Senior _ JCI City "

Event Number 23

Event 200M Final
Gender Female
Class Open

Time 14:00

B eibNo. B Given Name

n Family Name

n Gender n Class n Chapter

4 Frist Eight Runnders in Qualifying Round

3

@ - e
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Event Number 26

Event 200M Final
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 14:00
- Bib No. n Given Name - Family Name - Gender n Class n Chapter
2
3
4 Frist Eight Bunnders in Qualifying Round
3
]
7
3

Event Number 27

Event 400M Final
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 14:13

n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter

4 Frist Eight Runnders in Qualifying Round
3

ERE -

Event Number 28

Event 100M Final
Gender Female
Class Open

Time 14:30

- Bib No. - Given Name n Family Name n Gender - Class - Chapter

4 Frist Eight Runnders in Qualifying Round
3

CERES =

Event Number 29

Event 1000 Final
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 14:30

n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter

4 Frist Eight Runnders in Qualifying Round
b]

ERE -
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Event Number 30

Event 15000 Final
Gender Female
Class Open

Time 14:45

n Class - Chapter

B BibNo. Bl Given Name

1 FO04 Celeste Chung Female Open JCT Victoria
2 FO26 Phoebe Kam Female Open JCT Peninsula
3 FO29 Candice Lai Female Open JCI Peninsula
4 F033 Katrina Tang Female Open JCI Peninsula
3 F034 Priscilla Tso Female Open JCI Peninsula
6 F037 Wing Wong Female Open JCT Peninsula
7 F048 Micky Lau Female Open JCT Hong Kong Jayceettes
8 FO51 Vivian Luk Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes
9 F033 Sherman Ng Female Open JCTHong Kong Jayceettes
10 FO%0 Mango Chin Female Open JCI City Lady
11 F092 Gavin Lam Female Open JCI City Lady a
Event Number 3l
Event 1500M Final
Gender Female
Class Senior
Time 14:45
n Bib No. n Given Name n Family Name n Gender n Class n Chapter
1 F027 Ada Koo Female Senior  JCIPeninsula
2 F046 Elaine Ho Female Senior JCI Hong Kong Jayceettes "
Event Number 32
Event 1500M Final
Gender Male
Class Open
Time 14:45

n Class n Chapter

1 MO0 Evan Lau Male Open ICT Victoria
2 M00s Vincent Li Male Open ICT Victoria
3 MO10 Michael Lau Male Open ICI Kowloon
4 MO13 Kb Lee Male Open IJCI Kowloon
5 MO29 Hector Law Male Open ICI Peninsula
& MO31 Jerry Leung Male Open JCI Peninsula
7 MO032 Larry Wai Lun Lo Male Open ICI Peninsula
3 M43 Nelson Yao Male Open JCI Peninsula
9 MO55 Ryan Fok Male Open ICI Harbour
10 M072 Sam Cheung Male Open JCI Dragon
11 MO036 Pong Tong Male Open ICI City
12 M091 Henry Cheung Male Open ICI City
13 MO092 Trevor Cheung Male Open ICI City
14 MO9S Water Leung Male Open ICI City
15 M100 Sammy Luk Male Open ICI City
16 M119 Vincent Pang Male Open JCI Ocean
17 M120 Tustin Shum Male Open ICI Ocean
18 M133 Francis Kwan Male Open JCI Tsuen Wan "
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Event Number 33

Event 1500M Final
Gender Male

Class Senior

Time 1443

2 Mo022 Leslie Senior JCI Peninsula
3 MO30 Kenneth Senior JCI Peninsula
4 MO035 Stephen Senior JCI Peninsula
3 MO037 James Tin Wing Senior JCI Peninsula
6 042 Freddy Senor JCI Peninsula
7 M43 Ivan Senior JCIPeninsula
3 MO082 Een Senior JCIEast Kowloon "

Event Number — 34A

Event 4X100M Mixed Final
Gender Mixed

Class N/A

Time 15:15

1 FOO08 Li Open JCI Victoria 1
2 FO09 A ggi Poon Open ICI Victoria 1
3 M002 Marcus Chu Male Open JCI Victoria 1
4 MO007 Charles Lo Male Open JCT Victoria 1
5 F003 Cadee Chak Female Open ICT Victoria 2
6 FO06 Lara Lee Female Open JCI Victoria 2
7 M001 Angust Chan Male Open ICT Victoria 2
3 MO0o4 Bojai Kong Male Open ICI Victoria 2
9 F025 Gabriella Kam Female Open ICI Peninsula 3
10 F030 Amy Mei Kwan La Female Open JCI Peninsula 3
11 F032 Katrina Ng Female Open JCT Peninsula 3
12 FO39 Katrina Yuen Female Open JCI Peninsula 3
13 M025 Cyrus Koo Male Open ICI Peninsula 4
14 M031 Jerry Leung Male Open JCI Peninsula 4
15 M035 Stephen Ng Male Senior ICI Peninsula 4
16 MO045 Nelson Yao Male Open ICT Peninsula 4
17 M047 Huey Ho Yin Shum Male Open JCI Lion Rock 5
18 FO60 Cici S Tung Tsoi Female Semior JCI Lion Rock 5
19 FO61 Yanese Yuen Sum Tse Female Open JCI Lion Rock 5
20 M049 Francis Fong Wai Leung Male Open JCI Lion Rock 5
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Event Number
Event

Gender

Class

34B

4X100M Mixed Final
Mixed

N/A

15:15

1 MO052 Hob Male Open JCT Harbour 6
2 F062 Dorothy Chung Yin Female Open JCI Harbour 6
3 F069 Mandy Wen Female Open ICI Harbour 6
4 MO053 William Chan Male Open JCI Harbour [
5 M092 Trevor Cheung Male Open ICI City 7
6 M107 Oscar Wong Male Open ICI City 7
7 F0%4 Shirley Li Female Open ICI City Lady 7
8 F096 Waynes Seto Female Open ICI City Lady 7
9 FORG Claire Tu Female Open JCI Sha Tin ]
10 F088 Stephanie Zang Female Open JCI Sha Tin g
11 M122 Gabriel Chan Meale Open ICTI Sha Tin g
12 M126 Benny Ho Male Open JCI Sha Tin g
13 M135 Francis Kwan Male Open ICI Tsuen Wan q
14 F098 Carmen Choi Female Open JCI Tsuen Wan Q
15 F099 Stefani Ngo Female Open ICT Tsuen Wan q
16 M136 Marco But Male Open JCI Tsuen Wan Q
17 F100 Kiki Chan Female Open JCI Lantau 10
18 F102 Venus Ho Female Open JCI Lantau 10
19 M143 Eric Chew Male Open JCI Lantau 10
20 M144 Andy Fong Male Open JCI Lantau 10,
Ewent Number 33
Event AHA00ML
Crendar Famasla
Clazs NA
Tims 0

Bib No. [l Given Name

1 FO26 Phoshe

1 FO30 Amy Mei Kwan
3 F033 Katrina

4 FO39 Katrina

5 FO16 Tulia

6 F023 Kizka Ea Yaz
7 FO25 Gabrizlla

8 F031 Katrina

o Fl44 Agnez

10 Fo42 Sharon

11 Fo51 Vivian

12 FO34 Rebecca

13 FORD Elsina

14 FOEl Elsina

15 FORZ Shirley

16 FORS annas

Female
Fomale
Female
Fomale
Female
Fomale
Female
Female
Famals
Female
Famals
Female
Famals
Female
Famals
Female

AT iadaqigeaey

JCI Peninsula

JCI Peninsula

JCI Peninsula

JCI Peninsula

JCI Peninsula

JCI Peninsula

JCI Peninsula

JCI Peninzula

JCT Hong Kong Tayoesttes
JCI Hong Kong Jayoestte:
JCT Hong Kong Tayoesttes
JCI Hong Kong Jay
JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

JCI Sha Tin

42



Evant Numbsr 36

Event 43400
Gendar hlsle
Class WA
Timaz 1530
B eib 5o, Bl Given Name B Famity Name [ Gender [ Class B Chapter [-]
1 M1 Avzust Chan Male Open JCI Victoria 1
2 MDD2 Marcus Chui Iale Opan JCI Victoria l
3 M004 Bojai Kons Mals Open €T Victoria |
4 M7 Charles Lo Male Open JCI Victoria l
5 MDLE Kim Les Male Senior JCT Islend 2
6 MDLT Parco Vo Nzl Senior JCT Izlend 2
T MO1B Vincant Yeung Mals Open JCT Islend 2
& PAIDI2 Luizs Yip Male Open JCI Island 2
D MO26 Dinizl Kwan Male Senior JCI Peninzula 3
10 MD31 Jary Laung Izle Opan JCT Beninsula 3
11 M35 Stephen Ng Male Senior JCT Peninsula 3
12 M43 Nalzon Yo Malz Open JCI Peninsula 3
13 MOZ0 Jonathan Chan Malz Senior JCT Peninzuls 4
14 D25 Cyrus Koo Msle Opan ICT Peninzulz 4
15 MD30 Kennath Lee Male Senior JCI Peninsula 4
16 M40 Genz Tang Nlalz Sanior JCT Peninzulz 4
17 MD5F4 Alfad Fan Malz Opan JCT Harbour 5
18 MOS5 Ryan Fok Msle Opan JCT Harbour 5
18 MOSE Zachary Fok Male Open JCI Harbour 5
20 MIDS3 Paul Mzn Malz Open JCI Harbous 5
Event Number 37
Event Long Jump
Gender Female
Class Open
Time 12:00 - 15:00

1 Fo02 Dara Sum Female Open ICI Victoria

2 FO02 Aggie Poon Female Open ICI Vietoria

3 Fo11 Winky So Female Open ICI Kowloon

4 Fo17 Wing Tue Cheung Female Open JCI Peninsula

b] F023 Gabrislla Kam Female Open JCI Peninsula

6 F032 Katrina Ng Female Open JCI Peninsula

7 Fod41 Yuldi Wong Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes
3 FO43 Coks Ho Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jaycesttes
9 Fo47 Cooper Ip Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jayceettes
10 F048 Micky Lau Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jaycesttes
1 F049 Sharon Lau Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jaycesttes
12 F050 Cherry Lok Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jaycesttes
13 F031 Vivian Luk Female Open ICI Hong Kong Jaycesttes
14 NAEO Davina Wong Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jaycesttes
15 F037 Audrey Yip Female Open JCI Hong Kong Jaycesttes
16 F063 Cherry Ko Female Open JCI Harbour

17 F067 Fiona Lam Female Open JCI Harbour

18 F072 Jenny Leung Female Open JCI Bauhinia

19 F078 Tina Wong Female Open JCI East Kowloon

20 F080 Elaine Tang Female Open JCI Sha Tin

21 Fos2 Shirley Tsang Female Open JCI Sha Tin

22 Fo34 Tannes Wong Female Open JCI Sha Tin

23 F087 Yuki Yo Female Open JCI Sha Tin

24 F088 Stephanie Zang Female Open JCI Sha Tin

25 F098 Carmen Choi Female Open ICI Tsuen Wan

26 F101 Kathy Choi Female Open JCI Lantan .
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Event Number ELS

Event Long Jump

Gender Femala

Class Senior

Tims 12:00 - 15:00

No B Bib %o. Bl Given Name B Family Name [l Gender Bl Class Bl Chapter -
1 FOl4 Alvina Chan Fzmalz Senicr JCI Peninzula

2 Fi46 Elains Ho Famals Senior ICI Hongz Eongz Javoestrss
3 FO77 Eva Leung Fzmalz Senicr JCI East Kowloon

4 Arnez Chevng Famals Senior JCT Quesnzway "
Event Numbsar ElY

Event Long Jump

Crander hlalz

Clz=z Open

Tima 00:00 - 12:00

No B Bib ¥o. Bl Given Name B Family ¥ame Bl Cender [l Class [l Chapter [-]
1 MOLL Wayna Lai Mlalz Open JCI Kowloon

2 MO12 Brizn Lam Mal= Open JCT Kowloon

3 MOL5 Bamry Yui Ming Cheung Mlalz Open JCT Izland

4 N2 Charles Lz nlals Open JCT Peninzula

3 MO32 Lamry Wai Lun Lo hfal= Open JCT Peninzula

6 034 Chriz Neg hlalz Orpen JCI Peninzula

7 M41 Drava T=zi hial= Orpen JCT Peninzula

2 048 Eill Tsk Piv Chong hlalz Orpen JCI Lion Rock

o MO56 Zachary Folk hial= Orpen JCT Harbour

10 MO6L Haznry Law hlalz Opan JCI Harbour

10 M146 Bon Tanz Mals Cpen TCT Yuen Long

10 M14T Victor Yo hlal= Orpen JCT Yuen Long

10 hil48 Tom Chan Mlalz Open JCI Yuen Long

11 MO73 Clarencs Hui hlal= Orpen JCI Dezzon

12 MOTE Eym Kuo Mlalz Open JCT Esst Kowloon

13 W03 Roy Koo hial= Trpen JCT East Kowloon

14 MOR6 Pong Tong Mlalz Open JCI City

15 MO Taddy Chen Mals Cpen ICT City

16 M9l Henry Cheung hfal= Open JCI City

17 M2 Trever Cheunz Mals COpen ICT City

18 bl ek Water Laung hfal= Open JCI City

12 ML Szmmy Luk hlalz Orpen JCI City

20 M102 Enoch Sum hial= Orpen JCI City

21 104 Andy Teui hlalz Opan JCI City

o] M107 Oscar Wong Mals Cpen ICT City

13 ML Cozus Loung Nlalz Open JCT Quesnzway

4 M110 Allen Bo Mals Cpen TCT Quesneway

25 121 Randy La2 hlal= Orpen JCI Sha Tin

26 M122 Gabrisl Chan Mlalz Open JCI Sha Tin

27 W14 Sampal Chen hial= Trpen JCT Sha Tin

p:3 M126 Banny Ho Mlalz Open JCI Sha Tin

20 M127 Markson Mzi Mal= Open JCI Sha Tin

30 128 Szm Sum Mlalz Open JCI Sha Tin

31 M130 Stavan Chow Mals Open TCT Apex .
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Event Number 40

Event Long Jump
Gender Mlalz
Clazz Senios
Tims 09:00 - 12:00
Xo B eibvo. Bl Given Name Bl Famity Name B Gender B Clasx [ Chapter [-]
1 MO0D Colwin Tham Mal= Senior JCT Victoria
2 MO30 Kannath Lez Idsla Senior ICT Peninsuls
3 M6 Wallsca TFuen Mala Senior JCT Peninsula
4 MDE4 Eric Siuw pAEE] Senior JCT Harbour
5 M103 Gilbert Tzang Mala Senior JCI City
] M105 Gary Wong Mals Senior ICI City
7 M117 Roy Yip Mals Senior JCT North District .
Event Number 41
Event High JTump
Gender Famnalz
Clazs Open
Tims 10:30 - 13:00
o Bl Bib %o, Bl Given Name B Famity Name B Conder [ Clase Bl Chapter [-]
1 FOO5 Kelsie Ko Female Open JCT Victosia
2 FO3% Fatrinz Tuen Femals Opan JCT Peninsulz
3 Fi48 Micky L Femals Op=n JCT Hong Eong Jaycesttes
4 FO50 Chemry Lok Femals Opan JCT Hong Eong Taycesties
5 FO52 Florz Nz Femals Open JCT Hong Eong Tayresttes
] F053 Sherman Ng Femals Opan JCT Hong Kong Jayoesties
7 FO54 Fherca Sato Femals Open JCT Hong Kong Taycestres
] FO5R Sarzh Sing Wa Mz Famals Open JCT Lion Rock
o FOaR Datricia Loo Femals Open JCT Harbour
10 FO70 Alvz Tang Femals Opan JCT Harbour
11 P76 Carmen Chiang Female Open JCI East Kowloon
12 FORD Elzin= Tang Femals Opan JCT Sha Tin
13 F083 Yen Wang Femals Op=n JCT 5ha Tin
14 Foe2 Gavin Lam Famale Open ICI City Lady
15 F005 Kimmy Lo Femals Open JCI City Lady N

Event Number 42

Ewent High Jump

Gromdiar Mals

Clazz Opan

Tims 00:00 - 10:30

o Bib No. Class [-]
1 MO03 Hau Open

2 MO05 Lau Opan JCT Victoria

8 MOOT Lo Open JCT Victosia

4 MO25 Koo Open JCT Peninsula

5 M2 Lau Op=n JCT Peninsula

] MOF1 Chi Wzh Ko Mlalz Opan JCT Harbour

7 MO0353 Willizm Chan Mals Open JCT Harbour

8 MOTS Bobby Lam Mal= Open JCI Drazon

g MOTE Ryan Kuo Male Open JCT Esst Kowloon

10 WOE3 Roy Koo Mzl Op=n JCT Ezst Kowloon

11 M9 Blackpiz Lai Mzla Open ICI City

12 MIL1D Allen Bo Mlalz Opan JCT Quasnzway

13 M121 Randy Lz Mal= DOpen JCT Sha Tin 4
Evwent Number 43

Event High Tump

Gendar Malz

Class Senior

Tims 0000 - 10:30

No Bib No. | Given Name amily Name [ Gender [ Class B Chapter [-]
1 MO14 Justin Weng Mal= Senier JCT Kewleon

2 MO64 Eric Sin Mals Senior JCT Harbour
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Event Numbar 44

Event Short But
Gendar Femala
Clzzz Open
Time 12:00 - 15:00
No B Bib ¥o. Bl Given Name B Family Name [l Gender [l Class [ Chapter [-]
1 FO02 Dz Sem Famalz Open JCT Victesia
2 FOd4 Calesta Chung Famasls Open JCT Victoria
3 FO0D Aggia Poon Famals Open JCT Victoria
4 FO10 Lucy Lau Famazls Crpen ICI Eowloon
5 F011 Winky So Famasls Open ICT Kowloon
& Fo12 Alyza Chu Famals Open JCI Peninzula
7 FO13 Jenny Fong Famals Open JCT Peninzula
g F015 Astrid Chan Famals Open JCI Peninzula
o FOL7 Wing Yua Cheung Famalz Open JCT Peninzula
10 Fi2l Kz Y=n Chu Famasls Open JCT Peninzula
11 FO24 Amy He Famals Open JCT Peninzula
12 FO31 Genis Heg Famazls Crpen JCI Peninzula
13 FO34 Prizcilla Tzo Famalz Open JCT Peninzula
14 Fl3g Eslen Wen Famals Orpen JCI Peninzula
13 FO38 Emma Yiu Famals Open JCT Peninzula
16 Fl3e Fatrinz Yoen Famals Open JCI Peninzula
17 FO40 Rycho Cheuk Famalz Open JCT Heng Kong Jayoesttas
18 Fi42 iz Chiv Famasls Open JCT Hong Eong Japossttes
12 Fi43 Tagrizco Cheow Famals Open JCI Hongz Kong Javoesttss
2 Fl44 Agnez Fong Famazls Crpen JCT Hong Eong Japosstes
21 Fi47 Cooper Ip Famals Open JCI Hongz FKongz Jayoestrss
2 FO52 Floma Nz Famals Orpen JCI Hong Fong Javoesttss
3 F053 Shermen Mg Famasls Open JCT Hong Eong Jaypossttzs
24 NAED Davina Wong Famals Open JCI Hongz Fongz Javoestrss
15 FO57 Apdray Yip Famalz Open JCT Heng Kong Jayoesttas
26 FO58 Sarzh Sing Wa M= Famasls Open JCI Lion Fock
7 FO65 Chemy Ko Famals Open JCT Harbour
18 FO66 sy Kwan Famalz Orpen JCT Harbour
) FO&8 Patricia Loo Famalz Open JCT Harbour
30 FO72 Jenany Lzung Famals Orpen JCI Bavhinia
31 Fo81 Elzin= Ezm Famasls Open JCI Sha Tin
3% FOg2 Shirley Tzang Famalz Orpan JCT 5ha Tin
33 FOR3 Yen Wang Famals Open JCI Sha Tin
34 FO24 Tannes Wong Famasls Open JCI Sha Tin
35 FOB3 Yannes Yam Famals Open JCT 5ha Tin
36 FORG Clairz Yu Famalz Orpen JCT Sha Tin
7 FORT Yoki Yu Famalz Open JCT Sha Tin
38 FoEE Stephaniz Zzng Famalz Opan JCT Sha Tin
L] Foag Ecquinne Yu Famals COpen TCT City Lady
40 Fiol Anniz Chui Famals Open JCT City Lady
41 FOR3 Kimmy Lo Famals Open JCT City Lady
41 F100 Eiki Chan Famalz Orpan JCT Lantzu
43 Fl01 Easthy Choi Famalz Open JCT Lantsu
44 Fl103 Amy Li Famals Open JCI Lantsu "
Event Number 45
Event Short Put
Gender Femalz
Class Senior
Tim= 12:00 - 15:00
No B Bib %o, B Given Name B Family Name [l Gender [ Class B Chapter -
1 FOO7 Boy Leung Famal= Senior JCI Victoria
2 FOah Cici Sin Tung Tzoi Femals Senior JCI Lion Fock
3 FO77 Eva Leung Famal= Senior JCT East Kowloon
4 FO70 Anss Chenng Femalzs Senior JCT Quasnzway "




Event Number 46

Event Shoet Put

Crander hlalz

Clzzs Open

Tima 0000 - 12:00

No Bl Bib 5o. Bl Given Name Bl Famity Name B Gender B Class B Chapter [-]
1 MO11 Wayna Lai hials Tpan JCI Kowloon

2 MO13 Kb Lz Nlale Opzn JCI Kewloon

3 Prz! Alvin Wong hials Tpan JCT Island

4 018 Fung Chen Nlzle Open JCI Peninzuls

3 MO21 Sam Chan Miale Open JCI Peninzula
& MMO25 Crrus Koo Nzl Open JCI Peninzula

7 MO36 Edward Tak Wai e Miale Open JCI Peninzula

3 1038 Howard Sz= izl Open JCI Beninzula
o 045 Malzon Yao Male Open JCI Peninzula
10 MO51 Chi Wah Ko Nzl Open JCT Harbour

11 MO53 Willizm Chan Male Open JCI Harbour

12 054 AlF=d Fan hials Tpan JCT Harbour

13 MO5E Eric Lam Niale Open JCT Harbour

14 MO5e Jazon Lam hials Tpan JCT Harbour

15 MO6L Heny Law Niale Open JCT Harbour

16 MO63 harcus Ming Ming Wong hiale Tpan JCT Harbour

17 MOT2 Sam Cheung Male Crpen JCT Diazon

18 104 Andy Taui hiale Tpan ICI City

1z 102 Cosuz Laung Dzl Open JCT Qruesneway
20 119 Wincent Pang hialz Opan JCT Ocazn

21 M122 Gabrisl Chen Dzl Open JCI Sha Tin

i 124 Szmus] Chen Mlalz Opan JCI Sha Tin
23 M125 Anzon Cheung Mal= Open JCI Sha Tin
24 M12T Mlarkzon Mai Mlalz Opan JCI Sha Tin
25 M128 Sam Sum hials Tpan JCI Sha Tin
26 M129 Kendrick Tuen Nlale Opzn JCI Sha Tin
1) M130 Staven Chow hials Tpan JCT Apexm

28 M135 Franciz Eowan Nlzle Open JCI T=uen Wan
b M136 Mamo But Miale Open JCT Tzuen Wan
30 n141 Calvin Tusn Nzl Open JCI Tzuen Wan B

Event Number 47

Event Short Put

Gender Male

Class Senior

Time 00-00 - 12:00

No B Bib %o B Family Name B Gender Bl Class Bl Chapter

1 MO16 Lee Male Senior ICT Islend

2 M022 Lashis Ching Male Senier ICI Peninsuta

3 M062 Wilcox Leung Male Senior ICT Harbous

4 M080 Anthony Cheng Male Senier ICT Esst Kowloon
5 MOES Marcus Chen Male Senior ICI City

[ MI12 Timmy Yio Male Senier TCT Nesth District
7 M114 Raymend Lai Male Senior JCT Meath District
B MI17 Ry Tip Male Senier ICT Nesth District
[ M123 Gary Chen Male Senior JCI Sha Tin B
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Results of Events

https://www.jciisland.org.hk/jc-sports-day-2025

SEE YOU
AGAIN
JC Sports Day 2026!

48


https://www.jciisland.org.hk/jc-sports-day-2025

